- S@UTHEAST Technical College

Policies and Regulations

Policy STC 855

Instruction

Flag Displays

The American Flag will be flown from the mast at the George S. Mickelson Center every day except
when weather conditions are severe enough to damage the flag.

Legal Reference:

Policy
adopted:

amended:
amended:
reviewed:
reviewed:
reviewed:

U.S. Code

Title 4, Chapter 1 The Flag

Public Law
94-344 Federal Flag Code

SDCL

13-24-17 Flagpole required — display of flag.
13-24-17.2 Right to post flag, recite pledge of allegiance and sing national

22-9-1

05-28-68
06-14-76
03-11-02
02-23-09
08-09-10
11-12-13

anthem not to be infringed.

Desecration of flag.
Board Action (formerly 6115)
(formerly IMDB/STC 07-01-25)
33101
35303
35794
36770



