

## **Policies and Regulations**

## **Policy STC 855**

## Instruction

## **Flag Displays**

The American Flag will be flown from the mast at the George S. Mickelson Center every day except when weather conditions are severe enough to damage the flag.

Legal Reference: U.S. Code

Title 4, Chapter 1 The Flag

**Public Law** 

94-344 Federal Flag Code

**SDCL** 

13-24-17 Flagpole required – display of flag.

13-24-17.2 Right to post flag, recite pledge of allegiance and sing national

anthem not to be infringed.

22-9-1 Desecration of flag.

Policy		<b>Board Action</b>	(formerly 6115)	
adopted:	05-28-68		(formerly IMDB/STC	07-01-25)
amended:	06-14-76			
amended:	03-11-02	33101		
reviewed:	02-23-09	35303		
reviewed:	08-09-10	35794		
reviewed:	11-12-13	36770		